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Thompson A V, sales agt Genl Electric Co,
r Mill Valley

Thompson B Mrs, candies, 4298. 24th. r

4296, 24th
THOMPSON BEACH, pres Federal Tele-

graph Co, r Menlo Park
Thompson Benj C. r 1468a Valencia
Thompson Benj F. barber, r 317a Guerrero
Thompson Benj F, salesman, r 410 Fair

Oalcs
Thompson Bernard, marine engr, r 3442,

16th
Thompson Bert, sign hanger, r 108, 4th
Thompson Bertha M, nurse, r 2929 Laguna
Thompson Bertha It, widow, r 2659 Cali-

fornia
Thompson Bessie Mrs. candies, 4298, 24th
Thompson Bros (G and W W) props Eureka

Foundry, 625 Brannan
Thompson Bros, drayage, 544 Howard
Thompson Carl, telephonemn, r 1896 Market
Thompson Carl T, policeman, r 1421 Guer-

rero
Thompson Carriage & Auto Works (S F

Thompson) 3011 Mission
Thompson Carrie, widow, r 4135, 17th
Thompson Cassie Mrs, dressmkr, r 1140

Guerrero
Thompson Centra, widow, r 53 Hampton PI
Thompson C H, lab, r 3200, 17th
Thompson C H, r Y M C A
Thompson Chadwick (Thompson Bros) r

Oakland
Thompson Chas, carpet layer, r 63.5 OgdenAv
Thompson Chas, cook, r 736 Minna
Thompson Chas, deckhand, r 20 Joy
Thompson Chas, mach, r 422 Hayes
Thompson Chas, marine engr, 146 Steuart
Thompson Chas, rigger, r 3932, 24th
Thompson Chas A, bartndr. r 437. 14th
Thompson Chas A, deck hand, 264 Panama av
Thompson Chas C, laundrywkr, r 600 Divis-

adero
Thompson Chas D, baggage man. r ft Clay
Thompson Chas E, r 1876, 15th
Thompson Chas E, watchman, r 10 Rincon

PI
Thompson Chas F, marine engr. 146 Steuart
Thompson Chas F, special police, r 1144

Turk
Thompson Chas H, elk U S Lighthouse

Insp, r Mill Valley
Thompson Chas J, elk S P Co, r 1414 Rhode

Island
Thompson Chas J, lab, r 1031 Capitol Av
Thompson Chas J, pressman, r 774 Capp
THOMPSON CHAS L, atty-at-law, 904

Pacific Bldg, r 570 Belvedere
Thompson Chas N, salesman, r 121 Downey
Thompson Chas P, broker, r 165, 3d
Thompson Chas P, doorkeeper San Francisco

Stock Exchange, r 615 lA Oak
Thompson Chas R, mining, t 1103 Geary
Thompson Chas V, engr, r 35 Camp
Thompson Christian, r 1436 Ellis

Thompson Christian, seaman, r 56 Douglass
Thompson Christian, waiter, r 317a Clemen-

tina
Thompson C Jos, salesman, r 1129 Leaven-

worth
Thompson C L, salesmgr Robt Gair Co, r

2206 Hyde
Thompson Clarence, metal wkr, r 448

Divisadero
Thompson Clarence E, credit man, r 100 Alma
Thompson Clarence L, mgr Robt Gair Co,

r 1152 Sacramento
Thompson Clarence P, physician, 2304

Clement
Thompson Clyde A, salesman Baker <fe

Hamilton, r 877 Hayes
Thompson Collis H, elk S P Co. r Berkeley
Thompson Cranch B (Thompson Bros) r

2976 Folsom
Thompson Czar T, r 1169 Oak
Thompson Daisy, widow, r 1262 Union
Thompson Daisy Miss, millinery, r 618

Central Av
Thompson Daniel S. elk. r 1574 Bush
Thompson David (Thompson <fe Johnson)

r 4066, 18th
Thompson David M, shoemkr, 75 Sanchez

Thompson Dorothy Miss, nurse, r 664, 4th
Av

Thompson E, chauffeur, r 1720 Pacific
Thompson E A, messgr, r 3112 Webster
Thompson Earl J, elk Crocker Nat Bank

r 2904 Jackson
Thompson E B. propr Clarke Billiard Hall,

. r 3523, 19i
Thompson Edw, elk C C Miller, r 468 Geary
Thompson Edw, press feeder, r 429 Laidley
Thompson Edw, teamster, r 261 Yi Arlington
Thompson Edw H, (Thompson & Meyer-

hoffer) r 1029 Franklin
Thompson Edw J, elk, r 504 Hill
Thompson Edwin J, bkkpr Leonard Lbr

Co, r 136 Dolores
Thompson Erne, widow, r 448 Devisadero
Thompson Elbert E, chauffeur, r 1618

McAllister
Thompson Elizabeth, widow, r 836 Valencia
Thompson Elizabeth, widow, r42196 Hayes
Thompson Elizabeth, widow, r 3161a, 23d
Thompson Ellen, widow, r 117 Shotwell
Thompson Ellen M, widow, r 1265, 4th Av
Thompson Elmer E, pres Economic Can

Co, r 119 Le Roy PI
Thompson Elmore E, salesman, r 125

Balboa
Thompson Elwood E, bkkpr Tillmann &

Bendel, r Berkeley
Thompson E M, engr, r 236 Dolores
Thompson Emanuel, tanner, r 1266 De

Haro
Thompson Emil F, stenogr Cal Motor Car

Co, r 1266 De Haro
Thompson Emily J, widow, restaurant 2131

San Jose Av
Thompson Ernest, mtrman, r 3214 Mission
Thompson Ernest A, elk Western Div USA

r 3112 Webster
Thompson Ernest P, watchman, r 6 Faith
Thompson Eugene J, engr, r 902 Haight
Thompson F, bell man, r 2.35 O'Farrell
Thompson F, r 243 Panama av
Thompson F, elk Cal and Haw Sugar Ref

Co, r 140 Cushman
Thompson F G, salesman McNutt, Kahn &

Co, r Oakland
Thompson Fletcher, elk Cal and Haw

Sugar Ref Co, r 140 Cushman
Thompson Florence, nurse, r 2921 Scott
Thompson F M, elk W P Rv, r Oakland
Thompson Frances M, widow' r 2976 Folsom
Thompson Francis J, carrier P O, r 49

Lloyd
Thompson Frank, r 998 Bush
Thompson Frank, carp, r 2 41, 7th Av
Thompson Frank, lab, r 710 Fillmore
Thompson Frank, mach, r 52 4b Siirader
Thompson Frank, metalwkr, r 48 Divisa-

dero
Thompson Frank, with Cal Artistic Me-

tal & Wire Co, r 429 Laidley
Thompson Frank, with J Chas Green Co,

r 148 Valencia
Thompson Frank C, trav frt and pass

agt Colorado Midland Ry, r Berkeley
Thompson Frank E, plumber, r 58 Chen-

ery
Thompson Frank I, elk S P Co, r Ala-

meda
Thompson Frank L, bkpr Royal Worces-

ter Corset Co, r 55 Lloyd
Thompson Frank R, calker, r 519 Kirk-

ham
Thompson Frank W, r 1516 Clay
Thompson Frank W, salesman J L Ep-

pinger, r 1258 Taylor
Thompson Fred, civ engr, r 1190 Pine
Thompson Fred A, barber, 686 Howard
Thompson Fred A, tailor, r 433 Waller
Thompson Fred W, teamster, r 2335. 23d
Thompson Fredk, pressman, r 1096 Union
Thompson Fredk, salesman Santa Cruz-

Portland Cement Co, r 2228 Hyde
Thompson Fredk W, supt S F Laundry

Assn, r 29 Hollis
Thompson Fredk W, genl agt Rock

Island Lines, r 2904 Jackson
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